
 

 

2016 SCHEDULE 

Documents Do To 

Building Official

Documents Due to Clerk 

and Properties Posted

Documents sent to ARB 

Members
ARB Hearing Date

Mon., Dec. 07, 2015 Fri., Dec. 25, 2015 Mon., Dec. 28, 2015 Wed., Jan. 06, 2016

Mon., Jan. 04, 2016 Fri., Jan. 22, 2016 Mon., Jan. 25, 2016 Wed., Feb. 03, 2016

Mon., Feb. 01, 2016 Fri., Feb. 19, 2016 Mon., Feb. 22, 2016 Wed., Mar. 02, 2016

Mon., Mar. 07, 2016 Fri., Mar. 25, 2016 Mon., Mar. 28, 2016 Wed., Apr. 06, 2016

Mon., Apr. 04, 2016 Fri., Apr. 22, 2016 Mon., Apr. 25, 2016 Wed., May. 04, 2016

Mon., May. 02, 2016 Fri., May. 20, 2016 Mon., May. 23, 2016 Wed., Jun. 01, 2016

Mon., Jun. 06, 2016 Fri., Jun. 24, 2016 Mon., Jun. 27, 2016 Wed., Jul. 06, 2016

Mon., Jul. 04, 2016 Fri., Jul. 22, 2016 Mon., Jul. 25, 2016 Wed., Aug. 03, 2016

Mon., Aug. 08, 2016 Fri., Aug. 26, 2016 Mon., Aug. 29, 2016 Wed., Sep. 07, 2016

Mon., Sep. 05, 2016 Fri., Sep. 23, 2016 Mon., Sep. 26, 2016 Wed., Oct. 05, 2016

Mon., Oct. 03, 2016 Fri., Oct. 21, 2016 Mon., Oct. 24, 2016 Wed., Nov. 02, 2016

Mon., Nov. 07, 2016 Fri., Nov. 25, 2016 Mon., Nov. 28, 2016 Wed., Dec. 07, 2016






















